Model DPB
48mm X 48mm Panel Mounting
Differential Low Pressure Gauge / Switch
Description
DPB model is suitable for air conditioning systems because it can be used for non-corrosive gases
and can measure low differential pressure, vacuum pressure, and gauge pressure.
There are various output options such as analog output, RS485 MODBUS RTU output, RELAY, NPN
TR, and PNP TR. It can be used by attaching it to panel with a size of 48X48mm.

9 RS485 +
10 RS485 -
Ordering Information
                  DPB E N ±001 R
Model Name Pressure Unit
A : Pa
Analog Output R : kPa
C : 0~5V J : 0~10V D : mmH2O
E : 1~5V G : 4~20mA N : inH2O
H : mmHg
Switching & Digital Output
R : 2CH. Relay, RS485 Pressure Range
N : 2CH. NPN Open Collector, RS485 XXXX : Pressure
P : 2CH. PNP Open Collector, RS485
SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
ADD : Rm.5010, Ansan Digital Park, 81, Neungan-ro,
       Danwon-gu, Ansan-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea
TEL  : 82-31-310-8910~9
FAX  : 82-31-310-8920
e-mail : master@sensys.co.kr
․ Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2024. SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY INC. all rights reserved. (20240513)